UCXF TUCXFO

CAMPAIGN QUARTERLY GOVERNMENT REPORT
VT/VTX FUEL VALVE RECALL
07/01/08 TO 09/30/08

CAMPATGN Q75

NOTIFICATION CAMPAIGN NUMBER

DATE CWNER NOTIFICATION BEGAN

DATE OWNER NOTIFICATION COMPLETED

FOLLOW-

NUMBER

NUMBER

NUMEER

NUMBER

NUMBER

NUMBER

NUMBER

UP

OF

OF

oF

OF

OF

OF

OF

NOTICE DATE

UNITS

UNITS

UNITS

UNITS

UNITS

UNITS

UNITS

INVOLVED

INSPECTED (NC REPATR REQUIRED)
REPATRED

EXPORTED

STOLEN

NOTIFICATION NOT DELIVERABLE

DESTROYED

10/06/08

15:43:33

08V-141
04/16/08
04/16/08
04/16/08

53,481

0

30,293

1,013

10





